
Marraskuu

Uusi 

HSKelo

Kauden 

alussa 

HSKelo MaxElo MinElo 16 11t 16 11e 09 11t 09 11e 02 11t 02 11e

Mäntylä Harri 1766,15 1747 1810 1694 1694 1747 1810 1772 1766 1763

Peltola, Risto 1866 1851 1919 1839 1919 1851 1861 1859 1866 1839

Kauranen, Matti 2185 2210 2210 2183 2200 2210 2185 2183

Pasterstein, Dennis 1868 1870 1893 1864 1893 1870 1868 1864

Juvonen, Aleksi 2039 2020 2032 2008 2008 2024 2018 2032

Ojala, Hannu 2008 2008 2054 2008 2026 2054 2008

Heinonen,Denis 1562 1614 1562 1614 1562 1573

Koskinen, Matti 2027 2012 1977 1977 2012

Lallukka, Taneli 2054 2058 2078 2044 2044 2058 2071 2055 2054 2078

Backman, Timo 2091,2 0 0

Ståhle, Sten 1579 1579 1579 1526 1526 1532 1579 1563

Salminen, Matti 1793 1817 1817 1817

Karisto, Sakari 1786,25 0 0

Suorsa, Arttu 1515 1515 1547 1547 1547

Ojanen Jyrki 2137 0 0

Teräsalo, Kari 1886 0 0

Vartiainen, Hannu 1760 0 0

Louko Heikki 2037 0 0

Henriksson, Svante 1957 0 0

Tack Andreas 1539,5 0 0

Zakaria Musse 1494 0 0

Lallukka Eloisa 1481 0 0

Binham Timothy 2200 2156 2156 2156

Jinren Xu 1525 1485 1485 1485

Ulvila Ismo 2100 2126 2126 2126



Lokakuu

Uusi 

HSKelo

Kauden 

alussa 

HSKelo MaxElo MinElo 26 10t 26 10e 19 10k 19 10t 19 10E 12 10T 12 10E 05 10t 05 10e

Mäntylä Harri 1766,15 1747 1799 1669 1746 1760 1703 1703 1669 1730 1770 1799 1788

Peltola, Risto 1866 1851 1879 1816 1879 1860 1829 1829 1858 1848 1853 1816 1839

Kauranen, Matti 2185 2210 2217 2171 2171 2195 2217 2217 2206 2190 2195 2211 2215

Pasterstein, Dennis 1868 1870 1892 1817 1817 1878 1847 1847 1858 1892 1878

Juvonen, Aleksi 2039 2020 2039 2013 2039 2036 2018 2013

Ojala, Hannu 2008 2008 2055 1947 2055 2042 1998 1947 1957

Heinonen,Denis 1562 1609 1596 1597 1609 1596 1606

Koskinen, Matti 2027 2051 2027 2027 2051

Lallukka, Taneli 2054 2058 2060 2060 2060

Backman, Timo 2091,2 2087 2086 2086 2086 2087

Ståhle, Sten 1579 1579 1518 1518 1518

Salminen, Matti 1793 1793 1793 1793

Karisto, Sakari 1786,25 1802 1786 1786 1802 1792

Suorsa, Arttu 1515 1515 1515 1515 1515

Ojanen Jyrki 2137 2137 2137 2137

Teräsalo, Kari 1886 1891 1886 1886 1891

Vartiainen, Hannu 1760 0 0

Louko Heikki 2037 0 0

Henriksson, Svante 1957 0 0

Tack Andreas 1539,5 0 0

Zakaria Musse 1494 0 0

Lallukka Eloisa 1481 1481 1481 1481

Binham Timothy 2200 0 0

Jinren Xu 1525 0 0

Ulvila Ismo 2100 0 0



Syyskuu

Uusi 

HSKelo

Kauden 

alussa 

HSKelo MaxElo MinElo 28 09T 28 09E 21 09t 21 09t 14 09t 14 09e 07 09T 07 09E

Mäntylä Harri 1766,15 1747 1923 1762 1822 1862 1923 1923 1779 1799 1762 1777

Peltola, Risto 1866 1851 1914 1817 1887 1821 1817 1869 1914 1905 1827

Kauranen, Matti 2185 2210 2186 2149 2185 2176 2176 2155 2149 2162 2186

Pasterstein, Dennis 1868 1870 1905 1868 1904 1888 1901 1901 1884 1905 1868

Juvonen, Aleksi 2039 2020 2019 1938 1981 2008 1987 1987 2019 2002 1938 1942

Ojala, Hannu 2008 2008 1998 1951 1992 1951 1998

Heinonen,Denis 1562 1560 1560 1560

Koskinen, Matti 2027 2074 2031 2031 2059 2074

Lallukka, Taneli 2054 2058 0 0

Backman, Timo 2091,2 2091 2052 2091 2070 2070 2052

Ståhle, Sten 1579 1579 0 0

Salminen, Matti 1793 1795 1733 1733 1771 1795

Karisto, Sakari 1786,25 1805 1801 1801 1805

Suorsa, Arttu 1515 1515 0 0

Ojanen Jyrki 2137 2144 2144 2144

Teräsalo, Kari 1886 0 0

Vartiainen, Hannu 1760 1760 1760 1760

Louko Heikki 2037 2037 2037 2037

Henriksson, Svante 1957 1957 1957 1957

Tack Andreas 1539,5 1540 1540 1539,5

Zakaria Musse 1494 1494 1494 1494

Lallukka Eloisa 1481 0 0

Binham Timothy 2200 0 0

Jinren Xu 1525 0 0

Ulvila Ismo 2100 0 0


